Sélectifs FCI 2017 de la SCC

Sélectif 2 : Noirterre (79300), 25-26 mars 2017
1ére manche de Jumping

Catégorie Large

Rang Dossard

1 128
2 107
3 58
4 118
5 100
6 70
7 93
7 106
9 90
10 170
11 89
12 97
13 68
14 57
15 108
16 124
17 117
18 88
19 60
20 104
21 82
22 55
23 96
24 72
25 62
26 91
27 166
28 76

Cat

rrr - r - r - rrrr " r - "~ - - - -

Nom

ALLERME
WEBER
ZIEGLER
VENAT
DALMAT
ODILE
COURTY
RAYMOND
CHALLIER
BEAUVOIS
MAGNOUX
JACQUEMIN
CHURLET
TRAMECON
BOUGOUIN
DALMONTE
GUILLEMOT
GRESPIER
DE MONTCUIT
PERRIER
ARIBART

LE BIZEC
POILANE
ALLIO
MONCET
BLOND
PERRIN
MORIZE
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Prénom

SEBASTIEN
MICHELLE
SABINE
SEBASTIEN
CHRISTOPHE
KEVIN
OLIVIA

LuC
PATRICE
PIERRICK
NATHAN
SYLVAIN
BRUNO
HELENE
ASTRID
SANDRINE
ANTHONY
ADRIEN
ERWANN
SYNTHIA
OLIVIER
ANTOINE
YVON
JEREMY
MATHIEU
DOMINIQUE
CELINE
NASTASYA

Juge : Michel PERAIN

Meilleur temps : 33,655
TPS : 38s
TMP : 57s

Chien Temps
DIAM'S 33,65
HINDI 33,97
CAPE CANIS B-E LU 34,73
IONA 34,96
HASTON 35,07
FUNNY BOY 35,78
HADJA 35,84
HIDYLL 35,84
GUYLNESS 35,87
HELIOS 35,97
GUN'S ROSES 36,20
HANDLY 36,22
FIFTY 36,84
CA'DANSE 38,25
HOOK 38,49
JET 39,33
INOX 33,66
GUMBAL 34,34
EDELWEISS 35,18
HEROSS 35,22
GOODBYE 35,31
H'FUNK 35,78
HALPHIE 35,92
G'CARLITO 35,97
ELEKTRA 36,35
H 36,45
HAPPY 36,84
GAYA DITE GRAINE-DE-FOL 37,12
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Longueur :
Obstacles :

Pénalités
temps (*)

0,50
0,98
2,66

200 m
22

Pénalités
parcours

(O O O, O, R O, R O B B O B O B O R U )

(*) Pénalités temps = 2,00 pts/sec

Participants :
> points :

Total
pénalités

0,50
0,98
2,66
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00

87
3061

Points

200
179
158
137
116
110
104
104
92
86
80
74
68
62
56
55
54
53
52
51
50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43

Vitesse (m/s)

5,94
5,89
5,76
5,72
5,70
5,59
5,58
5,58
5,58
5,56
5,52
5,52
5,43
5,23
5,20
5,09
5,94
5,82
5,69
5,68
5,66
5,59
5,57
5,56
5,50
5,49
5,43
5,39
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Rang Dossard

29 77
30 94
31 179
32 78
33 73
34 99
35 171
36 112
37 123
38 164
39 110
40 98
41 67
42 74
43 157
44 109
45 80
46 156
47 119
48 81
49 177
50 122
51 101
52 86
53 160
54 59
55 71
56 113
E 56
E 61
E 63
E 64
E 65

Cat Nom

rrr - - r-rr-nr - rr"-rr"rrr- - - - —

SUIRE
CRESSON
MORIN
PACATI
FRANCH
THORIN
MIGNOT
BOUILLOT
BARREAU
GANDREY
TUIS
FRANCOIS
PERROUD
MORIZE
ROYNARD
BAUDHUIN
JoLy

LE BAS
TRAVERSAZ
BERTHE
HENRY
PARENTY
FANTINI
RIOT BRETECHER
GOUJON
MAINGUENAUD
MERLET
MAIDON
MULLER
THIBAULT
TUIS
COROLLER
MAGNOUX
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Prénom

GUILLAUME
LAURENT
CHARLOTTE
ANTHONY
ANAIS
DAVID
DAVID
CHRISTELLE
KIM
LAURENT
SOPHIA
BENOIT
JOEL
LIONEL
CHRISTINE
JUSTINE
NICOLAS
VIRGINIE
INGRID
LAURENT
AMANDINE
CAMILLE
DAVINA
CHRISTELLE
MAX
MARGARITA
JEAN-PIERRE
LuC
NATHAN
SABRINA
SOPHIA
ERWANN
CHARLENE

Chien

GIFI

HAIKIDO
FEELING-OF-FREEDOM
GILS

GALWAY GIRL

HASKA

HINA

HYANKEE

JENNY

GESKO

HOT FEVER

HASHELIA

FEYA

GANDJA

DANA

HOSS

GLAZIK

CALEDONIA FROM THE STC
IRLANDE DELKISS CARTEAN
GOOD WITCH CARTEAM
E'PEACE AND LOVE

JEDI NEVER STOP
HEILEY HYUMI MOON
GUEST STAR

ENFIN

ECHO

G 'JAIPUR

IANA

ALICE AUS ENYY'S KELPIE F:
EDEN

FAME

FAR WEST LEGEND
FASHION

Temps

37,51
37,67
37,80
38,97
39,07
39,09
33,45
35,13
35,30
35,54
35,71
36,47
36,93
37,39
37,49
37,81
38,00
38,09
37,09
37,87
41,46
39,93
35,36
35,72
42,60
47,51
43,03
46,97
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Pénalités

temps (*)
1,94
2,14
2,18

Pénalités
parcours

(C2 RN G RO, RO, B, IV

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
15
15
10
15
20
20
15
10
20
15

Total
pénalités

5,00

5,00

5,00

6,94

7,14

7,18
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,18
15,00
15,00
16,92
18,86
20,00
20,00
24,20
29,02
30,06
32,94

Points

42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15

5,33
5,31
5,29
5,13
5,12
5,12
5,98
5,69
5,67
5,63
5,60
5,48
5,42
5,35
5,33
5,29
5,26
5,25
5,39
5,28
4,82
5,01
5,66
5,60
4,69
4,21
4,65
4,26

Vitesse (m/s)
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Rang Dossard

66
79
83
84
87
92
95
102
103
105
111
114
115
116
120
121
125
126
127
162
168
169
172
175
180
181
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Cat Nom
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ROUX
RADIGUE
CUISET
DUMONT
HAYERE
CONARD
PIRO
CORROYEZ
SCHNEPP
ORAND
HUITOREL
CASTEL
CHANTRAIT
MILLEVILLE
ARIBART
COLAVOLPE
BIHAN
REMUND
CHOMIENNE
ROURE
DELESCLUSE
GARNIER
GUIMARD
CAUDRILLIER
CHURLET
COUSIN

Prénom

GHISLAINE
MELODY
NADEGE
CECILE
JACQUES
GILLES
MATHIEU
JULIETTE
SYLVIE
JULIEN
ALEXANDRINE
BERTRAND
CHRISTOPHE
FRANCOISE
ANTHONY
ANAIS
CAROLANN
ALAIN
JEREMY
SANDRINE
ESTELLE
SANDRINE
DIDIER
JEROME
NATHALIE
HELENE

Chien

FELINE
GINGER LOVE

GOSSIP BLACK GIRL DOUM'
GUESS

GUINNESS

HACKER

HAKA LADY MAORI
HEKLA DANGGUN
HEMEE

HEVER

HUP

ICE

IGGY CHOCOLAT
INDIANA JONES DIT INDY
IWENA

JAY

JINX BLACK MAGIC
LEELOO SIMPLY DIVINE
LEWIS

F'SIOUX

HEAVEN

HEAVEN

1zy

ICE

JUSTE PARFAITE

HABI

Pénalités
temps (*)

Pénalités
parcours

Total
pénalités

Vitesse (m/s)
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